Contest MJ041708 [2008 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 019 High Senior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail ID 8 Beef Carcass Reasons 1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses 9 Beef Ribs Reasons 4 Beef Ribs
3 Lamb Carcasses 10 Beef Rounds Reasons 5 Beef Rounds
4 Beef Ribs
5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Chops
7 Retail ID
8 Beef Carcass Reasons
9 Beef Ribs Reasons
10 Beef Rounds Reasons
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 ST 102a Osborne, Thomas M FRE Fremont 690
ST 102b Crofts, Walter C FRE Fremont 700
ST 102¢c Horton, Brent L FRE Fremont 616
ST 102d Osborne, Mary K FRE Fremont 694
2084 851 384 416
2 ST 104a Lund, Chrisanna K NIO Niobrara 697
ST 104b Reed, Jordan C NIO Niobrara 708
ST 104c Miller, Katelynn L NIO Niobrara 663
ST 104d Cushman, Harley K NIO Niobrara 648
2068 831 392 433
3 ST 105b Aimone, Jake D UNT Uinta 646
ST 105¢c Aimone, Bo B UNT Uinta 594
ST 105d Lupher, Stormy L UNT Uinta 561
1801 692 339 356
4 ST 101a Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 570
ST 101b Fletcher, Victoria L ALB Albany 567
ST 101c Nottage, Ashlen A ALB Albany 493
1630 479 313 417
5 ST 103a Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 599
ST 103b Hansen, Amberlea J NAT Natrona 450
ST 103c Sternberg, Chantale A NAT Natrona 474
ST 103d Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 482
1555 509 301 371
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Contest MJ041708 [2008 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 018 High Junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses
4 Beef Ribs

5 Beef Rounds

6 Pork Chops

7 Retail ID

Rank Contestant

1 JT 305a
JT 305b
JT 305¢
JT 305d

2 JT 303a
JT 303b
JT 303c
JT 303d

3 JT 302a
JT 302b
JT 302¢
JT 302d

4 JT 306a
JT 306b
JT 306¢
JT 306d

5 JT 304a
JT 304b
JT 304c
JT 304d

6 JT 301a
JT 301b
JT 301c
JT 301d

Tie 1 Class(es):
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses

Name

Dockery, Dax M
Baars, Chelsea
Smith, Travis W
Jensen, Amber S

Miller, Paul Ill D
Ochsner, Blake W
Middleswarth, Jessica J
Miller, Skyler D

Griffin, Wyatt C
Pingetzer, Jessica R
Osborne, Hank A
Winchester, Jacob

Ellis, Logan J
Malone, Ty J
Dickerson, Hazen S
Allen, Dalton B

Bentley, Colter L
Stewart, Ashley M
Stewart, Wilson
Stewart, Sheridan

Wood, William J
Hales, Colby L
Russell, Taryn C
Moline, Joel R
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Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses
4 Beef Ribs

5 Beef Rounds

6 Pork Chops

Team Score
NIO Niobrara 553
NIO Niobrara 494
NIO Niobrara 554
NIO Niobrara 540

1647
GOS Goshen 506
GOS Goshen 578
GOS Goshen 522
GOS Goshen 509

1609
FRE Fremont 478
FRE Fremont 557
FRE Fremont 497
FRE Fremont 458

1532
UNT Uinta 361
UNT Uinta 534
UNT Uinta 531
UNT Uinta 385

1450
NAT Natrona 550
NAT Natrona 325
NAT Natrona 485
NAT Natrona 331

1366
ALB Albany 484
ALB Albany 380
ALB Albany 425
ALB Albany 427

1336

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

281 831 0
291 804 0
294 833 0
280 799 0
289 809 0
273 822 0



Contest MJ041708 [2008 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 011 High Senior Pork Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

2 Pork Carcasses 7 Retail ID 1 Beef Carcasses 8 Beef Carcass Reasons
6 Pork Chops 2 Pork Carcasses 9 Beef Ribs Reasons
3 Lamb Carcasses 10 Beef Rounds Reasons
4 Beef Ribs
5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Chops
7 Retail ID
8 Beef Carcass Reasons
9 Beef Ribs Reasons
10 Beef Rounds Reasons
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 102a Osborne, Thomas M FRE Fremont 100 275 690 130
2 101a Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 100 183 570 115
3 101c Nottage, Ashlen A ALB Albany 97 123 493 90
4 102d Osborne, Mary K FRE Fremont 96 288 694 121
5 104b Reed, Jordan C NIO Niobrara 93 295 708 125
6 105¢ Aimone, Bo B UNT Uinta 93 219 594 114
7 102b Crofts, Walter C FRE Fremont 91 288 700 133
8 104a Lund, Chrisanna K NIO Niobrara 91 275 697 140
9 104d Cushman, Harley K NIO Niobrara 91 248 648 130
10 101b Fletcher, Victoria L ALB Albany 91 173 567 108
11 102¢c Horton, Brent L FRE Fremont 90 242 616 111
12 105d Lupher, Stormy L UNT Uinta 90 204 561 111
13 105b Aimone, Jake D UNT Uinta 87 269 646 114
14 104c Miller, Katelynn L NIO Niobrara 86 261 663 127
15 401c Oldham, Jared D FRE Fremont 86 174 575 128
16 401d Rinker, Meredith A FRE Fremont 86 129 478 106
17 403c Mongillo, Dominick V NIO Niobrara 85 192 560 93
18 103a Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 84 256 599 95
19 103d Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 81 130 482 103
20 402d Ochsner, Katie P GOS Goshen 77 290 705 141
21 103b Hansen, Amberlea J NAT Natrona 74 105 450 88
22 103c Sternberg, Chantale A NAT Natrona 73 123 474 103
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Contest MJ041708 [2008 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 012 High Senior Lamb Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

3 Lamb Carcasses 7 Retail ID 1 Beef Carcasses 8 Beef Carcass Reasons
2 Pork Carcasses 9 Beef Ribs Reasons
3 Lamb Carcasses 10 Beef Rounds Reasons
4 Beef Ribs
5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Chops
7 Retail ID
8 Beef Carcass Reasons
9 Beef Ribs Reasons
10 Beef Rounds Reasons
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 402d Ochsner, Katie P GOS Goshen 50 290 705 141
2 102d Osborne, Mary K FRE Fremont 50 288 694 121
3 104c Miller, Katelynn L NIO Niobrara 50 261 663 127
4 102c Horton, Brent L FRE Fremont 50 242 616 111
5 401d Rinker, Meredith A FRE Fremont 50 129 478 106
6 104b Reed, Jordan C NIO Niobrara 48 295 708 125
7 102b Crofts, Walter C FRE Fremont 48 288 700 133
8 102a Osborne, Thomas M FRE Fremont 48 275 690 130
9 105b Aimone, Jake D UNT Uinta 48 269 646 114
10 105¢ Aimone, Bo B UNT Uinta 48 219 594 114
11 105d Lupher, Stormy L UNT Uinta 48 204 561 111
12 401c Oldham, Jared D FRE Fremont 48 174 575 128
13 101b Fletcher, Victoria L ALB Albany 48 173 567 108
14 103c Sternberg, Chantale A NAT Natrona 48 123 474 103
15 101a Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 46 183 570 115
16 104a Lund, Chrisanna K NIO Niobrara 44 275 697 140
17 103a Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 44 256 599 95
18 403c Mongillo, Dominick V NIO Niobrara 44 192 560 93
19 103d Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 44 130 482 103
20 103b Hansen, Amberlea J NAT Natrona 43 105 450 88
21 101c Nottage, Ashlen A ALB Albany 39 123 493 90
22 104d Cushman, Harley K NIO Niobrara 35 248 648 130
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Contest MJ041708 [2008 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 013 High Senior Beef Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail ID 1 Beef Carcasses 8 Beef Carcass Reasons
4 Beef Ribs 2 Pork Carcasses 9 Beef Ribs Reasons
5 Beef Rounds 3 Lamb Carcasses 10 Beef Rounds Reasons
8 Beef Carcass Reasons 4 Beef Ribs
9 Beef Ribs Reasons 5 Beef Rounds
10 Beef Rounds Reasons 6 Pork Chops
7 Retail ID
8 Beef Carcass Reasons
9 Beef Ribs Reasons
10 Beef Rounds Reasons
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 402d Ochsner, Katie P GOS Goshen 288 290 705 141
2 104a Lund, Chrisanna K NIO Niobrara 287 275 697 140
3 104d Cushman, Harley K NIO Niobrara 274 248 648 130
4 102b Crofts, Walter C FRE Fremont 273 288 700 133
5 104b Reed, Jordan C NIO Niobrara 272 295 708 125
6 102a Osborne, Thomas M FRE Fremont 267 275 690 130
7 401c Oldham, Jared D FRE Fremont 267 174 575 128
8 104c Miller, Katelynn L NIO Niobrara 266 261 663 127
9 102d Osborne, Mary K FRE Fremont 260 288 694 121
10 101b Fletcher, Victoria L ALB Albany 255 173 567 108
11 105b Aimone, Jake D UNT Uinta 242 269 646 114
12 101a Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 241 183 570 115
13 403c Mongillo, Dominick V NIO Niobrara 239 192 560 93
14 102c Horton, Brent L FRE Fremont 234 242 616 111
15 105¢c Aimone, Bo B UNT Uinta 234 219 594 114
16 101c Nottage, Ashlen A ALB Albany 234 123 493 90
17 103c Sternberg, Chantale A NAT Natrona 230 123 474 103
18 103b Hansen, Amberlea J NAT Natrona 228 105 450 88
19 103d Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 227 130 482 103
20 105d Lupher, Stormy L UNT Uinta 219 204 561 111
21 103a Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 215 256 599 95
22 401d Rinker, Meredith A FRE Fremont 213 129 478 106
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Contest MJ041708 [2008 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 014 High Senior ID Results...

Scoring Class(es):

7 Retail ID

Rank

OCONOADWN -~

Contestant

104b
402d
102b
102d
104a
102a
105b
104c
103a
104d
102c
105¢
105d
403c
101a
401c
101b
103d
401d
103c
101c
103b

Tie 1 Class(es):

8 Beef Carcass Reasons
9 Beef Ribs Reasons

10 Beef Rounds Reasons

Name

Reed, Jordan C
Ochsner, Katie P
Crofts, Walter C
Osborne, Mary K
Lund, Chrisanna K
Osborne, Thomas M
Aimone, Jake D
Miller, Katelynn L
Montgomery, Stetson W
Cushman, Harley K
Horton, Brent L
Aimone, Bo B
Lupher, Stormy L
Mongillo, Dominick V
Moline, Nick B
Oldham, Jared D
Fletcher, Victoria L
Arner, Riley J
Rinker, Meredith A
Sternberg, Chantale A
Nottage, Ashlen A
Hansen, Amberlea J
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Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Carcasses

3 Lamb Carcasses

4 Beef Ribs

5 Beef Rounds

6 Pork Chops

7 Retail ID

8 Beef Carcass Reasons
9 Beef Ribs Reasons

10 Beef Rounds Reasons

Tie 3 Class(es):

Team Score Tie Breakers

NIO Niobrara 295 125 708 0
GOS Goshen 290 141 705 0
FRE Fremont 288 133 700 0
FRE Fremont 288 121 694 0
NIO Niobrara 275 140 697 0
FRE Fremont 275 130 690 0
UNT Uinta 269 114 646 0
NIO Niobrara 261 127 663 0
NAT Natrona 256 95 599 0
NIO Niobrara 248 130 648 0
FRE Fremont 242 111 616 0
UNT Uinta 219 114 594 0
UNT Uinta 204 111 561 0
NIO Niobrara 192 93 560 0
ALB Albany 183 115 570 0
FRE Fremont 174 128 575 0
ALB Albany 173 108 567 0
NAT Natrona 130 103 482 0
FRE Fremont 129 106 478 0
NAT Natrona 123 103 474 0
ALB Albany 123 90 493 0
NAT Natrona 105 88 450 0



Contest MJ041708 [2008 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 015 High Senior Reasons Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

8 Beef Carcass Reasons 1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail ID
9 Beef Ribs Reasons 4 Beef Ribs
10 Beef Rounds Reasons 5 Beef Rounds
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 402d Ochsner, Katie P GOS Goshen 141 147 290 0
2 104a Lund, Chrisanna K NIO Niobrara 140 147 275 0
3 102b Crofts, Walter C FRE Fremont 133 140 288 0
4 102a Osborne, Thomas M FRE Fremont 130 137 275 0
5 104d Cushman, Harley K NIO Niobrara 130 144 248 0
6 401c Oldham, Jared D FRE Fremont 128 139 174 0
7 104c Miller, Katelynn L NIO Niobrara 127 139 261 0
8 104b Reed, Jordan C NIO Niobrara 125 147 295 0
9 102d Osborne, Mary K FRE Fremont 121 139 288 0
10 101a Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 115 126 183 0
11 105¢ Aimone, Bo B UNT Uinta 114 120 219 0
12 105b Aimone, Jake D UNT Uinta 114 128 269 0
13 105d Lupher, Stormy L UNT Uinta 111 108 204 0
14 102¢c Horton, Brent L FRE Fremont 111 123 242 0
15 101b Fletcher, Victoria L ALB Albany 108 147 173 0
16 401d Rinker, Meredith A FRE Fremont 106 107 129 0
17 103d Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 103 124 130 0
18 103c Sternberg, Chantale A NAT Natrona 103 127 123 0
19 103a Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 95 120 256 0
20 403c Mongillo, Dominick V NIO Niobrara 93 146 192 0
21 101c Nottage, Ashlen A ALB Albany 90 144 123 0
22 103b Hansen, Amberlea J NAT Natrona 88 140 105 0
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Contest MJ041708 [2008 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 016 High Senior Individual Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Pork Carcasses

3 Lamb Carcasses

4 Beef Ribs

5 Beef Rounds

6 Pork Chops

7 Retail ID

8 Beef Carcass Reasons
9 Beef Ribs Reasons

10 Beef Rounds Reasons

Rank Contestant
1 104b
2 402d
3 102b
4 104a
5 102d
6 102a
7 104c
8 104d
9 105b

10 102c

11 103a

12 105¢

13 401c

14 101a

15 101b

16 105d

17 403c

18 101c

19 103d

20 401d

21 103c

22 103b

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail ID

Name

Reed, Jordan C
Ochsner, Katie P
Crofts, Walter C
Lund, Chrisanna K
Osborne, Mary K
Osborne, Thomas M
Miller, Katelynn L
Cushman, Harley K
Aimone, Jake D
Horton, Brent L
Montgomery, Stetson W
Aimone, Bo B
Oldham, Jared D
Moline, Nick B
Fletcher, Victoria L
Lupher, Stormy L
Mongillo, Dominick V
Nottage, Ashlen A
Arner, Riley J
Rinker, Meredith A
Sternberg, Chantale A
Hansen, Amberlea J

Tie 2 Class(es):

8 Beef Carcass Reasons
9 Beef Ribs Reasons

10 Beef Rounds Reasons

Team Score
NIO Niobrara 708
GOS Goshen 705
FRE Fremont 700
NIO Niobrara 697
FRE Fremont 694
FRE Fremont 690
NIO Niobrara 663
NIO Niobrara 648
UNT Uinta 646
FRE Fremont 616
NAT Natrona 599
UNT Uinta 594
FRE Fremont 575
ALB Albany 570
ALB Albany 567
UNT Uinta 561
NIO Niobrara 560
ALB Albany 493
NAT Natrona 482
FRE Fremont 478
NAT Natrona 474

NAT Natrona 450
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Tie

295
290
288
275
288
275
261
248
269
242
256
219
174
183
173
204
192
123
130
129
123
105

Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses

4 Beef Ribs

5 Beef Rounds

Breakers

125
141
133
140
121
130
127
130
114
111

95
114
128
115
108
111

93

90
103
106
103

88

147
147
140
147
139
137

144
128
123
120
120

126
147
108
146
144

107
127
140



Contest MJ041708 [2008 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 006 High Intermediate Pork Results...

Scoring Class(es):
2 Pork Carcasses

6 Pork Chops

Rank Contestant
1 303b
2 302b
3 305a
4 305¢
5 301a
6 501d
7 306¢c
8 303a
9 302a

10 301b
11 304a
12 301c
13 502d
14 301d
15 501c
16 502a
17 305b
18 306b
19 303c
20 304b

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail ID

Name

Ochsner, Blake W
Pingetzer, Jessica R
Dockery, Dax M
Smith, Travis W
Wood, William J
Lippincott, Tristan L
Dickerson, Hazen S
Miller, Paul Ill D
Griffin, Wyatt C
Hales, Colby L
Bentley, Colter L
Russell, Taryn C
Shaner, Caleb J
Moline, Joel R

King, John W
Seeds, Kaylee A
Baars, Chelsea
Malone, Ty J
Middleswarth, Jessica J
Stewart, Ashley M
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Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses

4 Beef Ribs

5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Chops

Team

GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona

Score

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

283 295
268 289
267 286
277 277
196 288
298 251
268 263
257 249
198 280
115 265
284 266
151 274
122 263
167 260
222 258
188 271
266 228
252 282
276 246
90 235
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Contest MJ041708 [2008 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 007 High Intermediate Lamb Results...

Scoring Class(es):
3 Lamb Carcasses

Rank

OCONOADRWN -~

Contestant

303b
305¢
303c
306b
501c
301a
502d
304b
304a
302b
306¢c
303a
302a
502a
301c
501d
305a
301b
305b
301d

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail ID

Name

Ochsner, Blake W
Smith, Travis W
Middleswarth, Jessica J
Malone, Ty J

King, John W
Wood, William J
Shaner, Caleb J
Stewart, Ashley M
Bentley, Colter L
Pingetzer, Jessica R
Dickerson, Hazen S
Miller, Paul Ill D
Griffin, Wyatt C
Seeds, Kaylee A
Russell, Taryn C
Lippincott, Tristan L
Dockery, Dax M
Hales, Colby L
Baars, Chelsea
Moline, Joel R
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Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses

4 Beef Ribs

5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Chops

Team

GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany

Score

Tie Breakers

283
277
276
252
222
196
122

90
284
268
268
257
198
188
151
298
267
115
266
167

295
277
246
282
258
288
263
235
266
289
263
249
280
271
274
251
286
265
228
260

Tie 3 Class(es):
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Contest MJ041708 [2008 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 008 High Intermediate Beef Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses

4 Beef Ribs

5 Beef Rounds

Rank

OCONOADRWN -~

Contestant

306b
303b
305a
302b
301d
301a
302a
502a
301c
301b
305¢c
304a
502d
306¢c
501c
304b
303c
501d
305b
303a

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail ID

Name

Malone, Ty J
Ochsner, Blake W
Dockery, Dax M
Pingetzer, Jessica R
Moline, Joel R
Wood, William J
Griffin, Wyatt C
Seeds, Kaylee A
Russell, Taryn C
Hales, Colby L
Smith, Travis W
Bentley, Colter L
Shaner, Caleb J
Dickerson, Hazen S
King, John W
Stewart, Ashley M
Middleswarth, Jessica J
Lippincott, Tristan L
Baars, Chelsea
Miller, Paul Ill D
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Tie 2 Class(es):

2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses
1 Beef Carcasses

4 Beef Ribs

5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Chops

Team

UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen

Score

148
147
145
143
143
142
139
138
136
136
131
127
124
122
122
118
116
114
109
108

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

252 282
283 295
267 286
268 289
167 260
196 288
198 280
188 271
151 274
115 265
277 277
284 266
122 263
268 263
222 258
90 235
276 246
298 251
266 228
257 249
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Contest MJ041708 [2008 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 009 High Intermediate ID Results...

Scoring Class(es):

7 Retail ID

Rank

OCONOADRWN -~

Contestant

501d
304a
303b
305¢
303c
302b
306¢c
305a
305b
303a
306b
501c
302a
301a
502a
301d
301c
502d
301b
304b

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses
4 Beef Ribs

5 Beef Rounds

6 Pork Chops

Name

Lippincott, Tristan L
Bentley, Colter L
Ochsner, Blake W
Smith, Travis W
Middleswarth, Jessica J
Pingetzer, Jessica R
Dickerson, Hazen S
Dockery, Dax M
Baars, Chelsea
Miller, Paul Ill D
Malone, Ty J

King, John W
Griffin, Wyatt C
Wood, William J
Seeds, Kaylee A
Moline, Joel R
Russell, Taryn C
Shaner, Caleb J
Hales, Colby L
Stewart, Ashley M
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Tie 2 Class(es):
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses

Team

GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
ALB Albany
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

251 94
266 96
295 100
277 98
246 93
289 98
263 98
286 91
228 71
249 98
282 84
258 93
280 98
288 98
271 96
260 80
274 95
263 92
265 79
235 77
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Contest MJ041708 [2008 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 010 High Intermediate Individual Resul

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses

4 Beef Ribs

5 Beef Rounds

6 Pork Chops

7 Retail ID
Rank Contestant
1 303b
2 302b
3 305¢
4 305a
5 304a
6 501d
7 306b
8 306¢c
9 303c
10 303a
11 305b
12 301a
13 501c
14 302a
15 502a
16 301d
17 301c
18 502d
19 301b
20 304b

Tie 1 Class(es):
7 Retail ID

Name

Ochsner, Blake W
Pingetzer, Jessica R
Smith, Travis W
Dockery, Dax M
Bentley, Colter L
Lippincott, Tristan L
Malone, Ty J
Dickerson, Hazen S
Middleswarth, Jessica J
Miller, Paul Ill D
Baars, Chelsea
Wood, William J
King, John W
Griffin, Wyatt C
Seeds, Kaylee A
Moline, Joel R
Russell, Taryn C
Shaner, Caleb J
Hales, Colby L
Stewart, Ashley M
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Tie 2 Class(es):
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses

Team

GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses
4 Beef Ribs

5 Beef Rounds

6 Pork Chops

Tie Breakers

283 100 295
268 98 289
277 98 277
267 91 286
284 96 266
298 94 251
252 84 282
268 98 263
276 93 246
257 98 249
266 71 228
196 98 288
222 93 258
198 98 280
188 96 271
167 80 260
151 95 274
122 92 263
115 79 265
90 77 235



Contest MJ041708 [2008 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 001 High Junior Pork Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):

Scoring Class(es):

Tie 2 Class(es):

Tie 3 Class(es):

2 Pork Carcasses 7 Retail ID 1 Beef Carcasses
6 Pork Chops 2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses
4 Beef Ribs
5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Chops
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 303d Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 98 246 263 0
2 304c Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 98 196 289 0
3 302d Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 93 175 283 0
4 306d Allen, Dalton B UNT Uinta 93 131 254 0
5 302¢c Osborne, Hank A FRE Fremont 92 233 264 0
6 304d Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 91 77 254 0
7 305d Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 88 272 268 0
8 601c Lippincott, Taylor L GOS Goshen 85 219 237 0
9 603b Smith, Shane A NIO Niobrara 85 198 272 0
10 604d Terry, Thomas W SHE Sheridan 85 116 272 0
11 601d Baker, Rileigh R GOS Goshen 84 195 258 0
12 603a Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 83 231 247 0
13 306a Ellis, Logan J UNT Uinta 83 113 248 0
14 603c Mosley, McKayle P NIO Niobrara 71 151 266 0
15 602d Stewart, Cody J NAT Natrona 69 31 217 0
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Contest MJ041708 [2008 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 002 High Junior Lamb Results...

Scoring Class(es):
3 Lamb Carcasses

Rank Contestant
1 303d
2 302¢c
3 601c
4 304c
5 302d
6 603c
7 306d
8 306a
9 603b

10 601d
11 604d
12 304d
13 305d
14 603a
15 602d

Tie 1 Class(es):

7 Retail ID

Name

Miller, Skyler D
Osborne, Hank A
Lippincott, Taylor L
Stewart, Wilson
Winchester, Jacob
Mosley, McKayle P
Allen, Dalton B
Ellis, Logan J
Smith, Shane A
Baker, Rileigh R
Terry, Thomas W
Stewart, Sheridan
Jensen, Amber S
Dockery, Lexie K
Stewart, Cody J
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Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses

Tie 3 Class(es):

4 Beef Ribs
5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Chops

Team Score
GOS Goshen 48
FRE Fremont 48
GOS Goshen 48
NAT Natrona 48
FRE Fremont 48
NIO Niobrara 48
UNT Uinta 48
UNT Uinta 438
NIO Niobrara 47
GOS Goshen 47
SHE Sheridan 47
NAT Natrona 47
NIO Niobrara 44
NIO Niobrara 42
NAT Natrona 27

Tie Breakers

246 263
233 264
219 237
196 289
175 283
151 266
131 254
113 248
198 272
195 258
116 272
77 254
272 268
231 247
31 217

eleolololololololololololoNoNe)



Contest MJ041708 [2008 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 003 High Junior Beef Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail ID 1 Beef Carcasses
4 Beef Ribs 2 Pork Carcasses
5 Beef Rounds 3 Lamb Carcasses
4 Beef Ribs

5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Chops

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 603c Mosley, McKayle P NIO Niobrara 147 151 266 0
2 304c Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 143 196 289 0
3 302d Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 142 175 283 0
4 603b Smith, Shane A NIO Niobrara 140 198 272 0
5 604d Terry, Thomas W SHE Sheridan 140 116 272 0
6 305d Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 136 272 268 0
7 601d Baker, Rileigh R GOS Goshen 127 195 258 0
8 302c Osborne, Hank A FRE Fremont 124 233 264 0
9 603a Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 122 231 247 0
10 602d Stewart, Cody J NAT Natrona 121 31 217 0
11 303d Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 117 246 263 0
12 306a Ellis, Logan J UNT Uinta 117 113 248 0
13 304d Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 116 77 254 0
14 306d Allen, Dalton B UNT Uinta 113 131 254 0
15 601c Lippincott, Taylor L GOS Goshen 104 219 237 0
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Contest MJ041708 [2008 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 004 High Junior ID Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Retail ID 1 Beef Carcasses 2 Pork Carcasses

2 Pork Carcasses 3 Lamb Carcasses

3 Lamb Carcasses

4 Beef Ribs

5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Chops

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 305d Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 272 268 92 0
2 303d Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 246 263 98 0
3 302c Osborne, Hank A FRE Fremont 233 264 98 0
4 603a Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 231 247 82 0
5 601c Lippincott, Taylor L GOS Goshen 219 237 96 0
6 603b Smith, Shane A NIO Niobrara 198 272 a0 0
7 304c Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 196 289 98 0
8 601d Baker, Rileigh R GOS Goshen 195 258 81 0
9 302d Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 175 283 98 0
10 603c Mosley, McKayle P NIO Niobrara 151 266 82 0
11 306d Allen, Dalton B UNT Uinta 131 254 98 0
12 604d Terry, Thomas W SHE Sheridan 116 272 95 0
13 306a Ellis, Logan J UNT Uinta 113 248 88 0
14 304d Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 77 254 95 0
15 602d Stewart, Cody J NAT Natrona 31 217 53 0
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Contest MJ041708 [2008 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 005 High Junior Individual Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 7 Retail ID 2 Pork Carcasses 1 Beef Carcasses
2 Pork Carcasses 3 Lamb Carcasses 2 Pork Carcasses
3 Lamb Carcasses 3 Lamb Carcasses
4 Beef Ribs 4 Beef Ribs
5 Beef Rounds 5 Beef Rounds
6 Pork Chops 6 Pork Chops
7 Retail ID
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 305d Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 540 272 92 268
2 303d Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 509 246 98 263
3 302c Osborne, Hank A FRE Fremont 497 233 98 264
4 304c Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 485 196 98 289
5 603a Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 478 231 82 247
6 603b Smith, Shane A NIO Niobrara 470 198 90 272
7 302d Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 458 175 98 283
8 601c Lippincott, Taylor L GOS Goshen 456 219 96 237
9 601d Baker, Rileigh R GOS Goshen 453 195 81 258
10 603c Mosley, McKayle P NIO Niobrara 417 151 82 266
11 604d Terry, Thomas W SHE Sheridan 388 116 95 272
12 306d Allen, Dalton B UNT Uinta 385 131 98 254
13 306a Ellis, Logan J UNT Uinta 361 113 88 248
14 304d Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 331 77 95 254

15 602d Stewart, Cody J NAT Natrona 248 31 53 217
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Contest MJ041708 [2008 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] Award 017 300 Club Results...

Scoring Class(es):

7 Retail ID
Rank

OCONOAPRLWN -

Contestant

501d
104b
402d
102d
102b
304a
303b
305¢c
303c
102a
104a
305d
105b
306¢c
302b
305a
305b
104c
303a
103a
306b
104d
303d
102c
302¢c
603a
501c
601c
105¢
105d
603b
302a
301a
304c
601d
403c
502a
101a
302d
401c
101b
301d
603c
301c
306d
103d
401d
103c
101c
502d
604d
301b
306a
103b
304b
304d
602d

Tie 1 Class(es):

Name

Lippincott, Tristan L
Reed, Jordan C
Ochsner, Katie P
Osborne, Mary K
Crofts, Walter C
Bentley, Colter L
Ochsner, Blake W
Smith, Travis W
Middleswarth, Jessica J
Osborne, Thomas M
Lund, Chrisanna K
Jensen, Amber S
Aimone, Jake D
Dickerson, Hazen S
Pingetzer, Jessica R
Dockery, Dax M
Baars, Chelsea
Miller, Katelynn L
Miller, Paul Ill D
Montgomery, Stetson W
Malone, Ty J
Cushman, Harley K
Miller, Skyler D
Horton, Brent L
Osborne, Hank A
Dockery, Lexie K
King, John W
Lippincott, Taylor L
Aimone, Bo B
Lupher, Stormy L
Smith, Shane A
Griffin, Wyatt C
Wood, William J
Stewart, Wilson
Baker, Rileigh R
Mongillo, Dominick V
Seeds, Kaylee A
Moline, Nick B
Winchester, Jacob
Oldham, Jared D
Fletcher, Victoria L
Moline, Joel R
Mosley, McKayle P
Russell, Taryn C
Allen, Dalton B
Arner, Riley J
Rinker, Meredith A
Sternberg, Chantale A
Nottage, Ashlen A
Shaner, Caleb J
Terry, Thomas W
Hales, Colby L

Ellis, Logan J
Hansen, Amberlea J
Stewart, Ashley M
Stewart, Sheridan
Stewart, Cody J
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Tie 2 Class(es):

Team

GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
NIO Niobrara
SHE Sheridan
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona

Score

298
295
290
288
288
284
283
277
276
275
275
272
269
268
268
267
266
261
257
256
252
248
246
242
233
231
222
219
219
204
198
198
196
196
195
192
188
183
175
174
173
167
151
151
131
130
129
123
123
122

Tie Breakers
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Tie 3 Class(es):
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